

# 25557 ETA-8 TRANSITION SPLICE ASSEMBLY

| REF. | STOCK CODE | DESCRIPTION                    | QUANTITY |
|------|------------|--------------------------------|----------|
| 1    | 52445      | M12x1.75 Prevailing Torque Nut | 2        |
| 2    | 59950      | 175/280 Hanger Mach. Block     | 1        |
| 3    | 25555      | ETA-8 Transition Splice Bar    | 2        |
|      |            | M12x1.75 x 35mm HHB            | 2        |
|      |            | 12mm Spring Lock Washer        | 3        |
|      |            | M12x1.75 x 90mm SHCS           | 1        |
| 4    | 51840      | M12x1.75 x 110mm HHB           | 2        |

